BamPOBRAEMEREDHBRISOVT(HTHMIFI12A A#HS)

EEX X2

=EER
EEY
BEY
KEY
43 -ZLRAER
HEEERA
arF K
ZDfth

=R
BEEY
BEY
KEY
43 -FLRAEMH
HAEEHRA
arF kK
ZDfth
BEEY
BEY
KEY
43 -FLRAEMH
FAEER
Rk
ZDith

N
EEY
BEY
KEY
2 - RABR
FEEEH
BrF K
ZDith

HER
BEY
BEY
KEY
42 -ZLRAER
HEEHRA
arF K
ZDfth

FEER
EEY
BEY
KEY
FE-FRABR
HAEEHRA
arF kK
ZDfth

TR
BEEY
BEY
KEY
43 -FLRAEM
FAEEER
Rk
ZDith

BEHH

Him B

1215

533

105

449

6

68

1

53

706

BRATIY BREHH |ERER
BEEY 949 0
BEY 614 0
KEY 1565 0
42 - RHAEM 25 0

HLEEEHRA 436 3
BRFK 15 0
ZDfth 131 0

BEt 3735 3

96

14

539

0

46

0

11

346

41

NN

[=l[=l[=][{=]l[=]l[=]l[=]l[=][=]l[=][=]l[=][=]l[=][=]l[=][=][=]l[=][=]l[=]l[=] (=] =] [=][=l (=l [=] [=]l[=]l (=l [=][=]l[=] [=] [=][=]l (=] [=]l (=] =] (=] el (=] (=] [=] (=] bl (=1 [=1 LNl [=] (=] [=] (=] ")




EFE
BEEY
BEY
KEY
2 -2 RAER
HEEEHRA
/€Y
ZFDith
AR
EEY
BEY
KEY
43 -ZLRAER
HEEERA
rF K
ZDfth
IR
EEY
BEY
KEY
43 -FLRAEMH
HAEEHRA
arF kK
ZDfth
BER
BEEY
BEY
KEY
43 -FLRAEM
HAEEER
Rk
ZDith
R ED
EEY
BEY
KEY
2 - RABR
FEEEH
/€Y
ZFDith
w2
BEEY
BEY
KEY
42 -ZLRAER
HEEHRA
arF K
ZDfth
EEY
BEY
KEY
42 -FLRAEMH
HAEER
Rk
ZDfth
EIR
EEY
BEY
KEY
43 -FLRAEM
FAEEER
Rk
ZDith

969

74

473

195

266

(=] =l [=][=][=][=][=] =l [=][=] bl (=] (=] (=1L Sl [=] (=1 (=1 ][] [=] =t 22 [=1 =1 (=1 (=] LNl (=] Sl R (=l (=1 (=]l (=] (=l (=1 =l =l (=] (=] (=] (=] (=] (=1 E E D (=] (=] (=] (=] (=] (=] bl bl el [=]

[=l[=l[=]l[=]l[=]l[=]l[=]l[=][=]l[=][=]l[=][=]l[=][=]l[=] (=] [=]l[=][=]l[=][=]l[=][=]l =] [=]l[=]l[=] [=]l =] [=]l (=] [=]l (=] [=]l =] [=]l (=] [=]l[=][=] =]l (=]l =l (=]l [=l[=][=]l =] =]l (=l [=l (=] =] =]l (=]l [=]l (=] [=l(=] [=] (=] =] (=]




RHE
BEEY
BEY
KEY
2 -2 RAER
HEEEHRA
/€Y
ZFDith
EEY
BEY
KEY
43 -ZLRAER
HEEERA
rF K
ZDfth
itiEE
EEY
BEY
KEY
43 -FLRAEMH
HAEEHRA
arF kK
ZDfth
RARF
BEEY
BEY
KEY
43 -FLRAEM
HAEEER
Rk
ZDith
KB FF
EEY
BEY
KEY
2 - RABR
FEEEH
/€Y
ZFDith
RERIR
BEEY
BEY
KEY
42 -ZLRAER
HEEHRA
arF K
ZDfth
EEY
BEY
KEY
42 -FLRAEMH
HAEER
Rk
ZDith

S

I

N

(o]

—_

[=]1 [N ==l =]l [=][=][=][=](=] bl bl bl [=1[=][=][=][=][=] b= [=l[=]1[=] (=] LNl (=1 (=1 Ll (=1 (=1 (=1 (=1 Sl (=1 L=l =1 [ (=1 LS [=] bl N EN (S (=1 (=1 1 (=] [=] [=] ] [{=}

—_
w

a1
(=2

E25;

3735

(M=l [=)[=][=]l[=]l[=]l[=]l(=]1[=]l[=][=]l[=][=]l (=] [=] (=l [=l[=]l[=]l (=]l =] [=]l =l [=l (=l [=l (=] =l (=l [=]l (=]l [=]l (=]l [=] =]l =] =]l (=l =l (=] =] (=l (=l (=]l (=]l (=] (=] [=]l (=]l [=]l (=]l [=]l (=] [=] (=] (=]




