

食品中の放射性物質検査の結果について(令和7年12月月報分)

自治体名	検査件数	超過件数
福島県	1215	2
農産物	533	0
畜産物	105	0
水産物	449	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	6	0
野生鳥獣肉	68	2
飲料水	1	0
その他	53	0
宮城県	706	1
農産物	96	0
畜産物	14	0
水産物	539	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	46	1
飲料水	0	0
その他	11	0
茨城県	346	0
農産物	41	0
畜産物	0	0
水産物	303	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	1	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	1	0
栃木県	71	0
農産物	43	0
畜産物	18	0
水産物	6	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	4	0
野生鳥獣肉	0	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	0	0
群馬県	24	0
農産物	23	0
畜産物	0	0
水産物	0	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	0	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	1	0
千葉県	131	0
農産物	68	0
畜産物	2	0
水産物	61	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	0	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	0	0
青森県	44	0
農産物	16	0
畜産物	0	0
水産物	27	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	0	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	1	0

食品カテゴリ	検査件数	超過件数
農産物	949	0
畜産物	614	0
水産物	1565	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	25	0
野生鳥獣肉	436	3
飲料水	15	0
その他	131	0
総計	3735	3

岩手県	969	0
農産物	74	0
畜産物	473	0
水産物	155	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	266	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	1	0
秋田県	1	0
農産物	1	0
畜産物	0	0
水産物	0	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	0	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	0	0
山形県	4	0
農産物	4	0
畜産物	0	0
水産物	0	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	0	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	0	0
埼玉県	6	0
農産物	6	0
畜産物	0	0
水産物	0	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	0	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	0	0
東京都	7	0
農産物	5	0
畜産物	0	0
水産物	2	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	0	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	0	0
神奈川県	16	0
農産物	1	0
畜産物	0	0
水産物	13	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	2	0
野生鳥獣肉	0	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	0	0
新潟県	15	0
農産物	4	0
畜産物	0	0
水産物	0	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	11	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	0	0
山梨県	1	0
農産物	0	0
畜産物	0	0
水産物	0	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	0	0
飲料水	1	0
その他	0	0

長野県	49	0
農産物	7	0
畜産物	0	0
水産物	0	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	42	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	0	0
静岡県	35	0
農産物	24	0
畜産物	2	0
水産物	1	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	2	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	6	0
北海道	7	0
農産物	2	0
畜産物	0	0
水産物	5	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	0	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	0	0
京都府	2	0
農産物	0	0
畜産物	0	0
水産物	2	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	0	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	0	0
大阪府	1	0
農産物	0	0
畜産物	0	0
水産物	0	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	0	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	1	0
熊本県	1	0
農産物	1	0
畜産物	0	0
水産物	0	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	0	0
野生鳥獣肉	0	0
飲料水	0	0
その他	0	0
—	84	0
農産物	0	0
畜産物	0	0
水産物	2	0
牛乳・乳児用食品	13	0
野生鳥獣肉	0	0
飲料水	13	0
その他	56	0
総計	3735	3